:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10395621

Nov 14, 2024 - 08:09 (UTC)

In epoch 324,863 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 335396 - 0.019500168 ETH®
62.45 USD

2 335400 - 0.019495383 ETH®
62.43 USD

3 335407 - 0.019533314 ETH®
62.55 USD

4 335411 - 0.019525957 ETH®
62.53 USD

S 335412 - 0.019506325 ETH®
62.47 USD

6 335413 - 0.019498361 ETH®
62.44 USD

7 335418 - 0.019455806 ETH®
62.31 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10395621
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/324863
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335396
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335400
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335407
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335411
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335412
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335413
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335418

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

335420

335426

335440

Validator Id

1283518

Amount

0.019499826
62.45 USD

0.019487834
62.41 USD

0.019406867
62.15 USD

0.065899511
211.05 USD

0.065406281
209.47 USD

0.019382427
62.07 USD

0.019492181
62.42 USD

0.019519713
62.51 USD

0.019463476
62.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.046116518

147.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335420
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335426
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335428
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335437
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335440
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335441
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335442
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335443
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/335448
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1283518

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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